PARTY TRAY MENU

900 DEGREES PIZZERIA BISTRO RISTORANTE

LET US CATER YOUR EVENT! PICK-UP ORDERS FOR ANY OCCASSION & OF ANY SIZE

CALL US FOR FURTHER DETAILS OR TO ORDER, 586.844.4739

FULL TRAY

PARTY TRAY HALF TRAY
ANTIPASTI

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS $65
INSALATA DI MARE $85
CALAMARI FRITTI $80
INSALATE

CHOICE OF OUR SALADS $40
PASTA

GNOCCHI PALOMINO $60
PENNE BOLOGNESE $60
PENNE POMODORO $50
PENNE BOSCAIOLA $65
FARFALLE AL SALMONE CREMOSO  $85
RAVIOLI RICCOTTA E SPINACI $70

SECONDI

CHICKEN (MARSALA OR PICCATA)
VEAL (MARSALA OR PICCATA)
SALMON

THINLY SLICED NY STRIP STEAK
LAMB CHOPS

SIDES

POTATOES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

DOLCE
TIRAMISU

$8O (approx 10 pieces)
$] 10 (approx 10 pieces)
$120 (approx 10 pieces)
$] 80 (approx 10 pieces)
$] 80 (approx 15 pieces)

$45
$45

$60

$130
$170
$160

$80

$120
$120
$100
$130
$170
$140

$] 60 (approx 20 pieces)
$220 (approx 20 pieces)
$240 (approx 20 pieces)
$360 (approx 20 pieces)
$360 (approx 30 pieces)

$90
$90

$120



