PARTY TRAY MENU

900 DEGREES PIZZERIA BISTRO RISTORANTE

LET US CATER YOUR EVENT! PICK-UP ORDERS FOR ANY OCCASSION & OF ANY SIZE CALL US FOR FURTHER DETAILS OR TO ORDER, **586.844.4739**

PARTY TRAY	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
ANTIPASTI SAUSAGE & PEPPERS INSALATA DI MARE CALAMARI FRITTI	\$65 \$85 \$80	\$130 \$170 \$160
	ΨΟΟ	Ψ100
INSALATE CHOICE OF OUR SALADS	\$40	\$80
PASTA		
GNOCCHI PALOMINO PENNE BOLOGNESE PENNE POMODORO PENNE BOSCAIOLA FARFALLE AL SALMONE CREMI RAVIOLI RICCOTTA E SPINACI	\$60 \$60 \$50 \$65 OSO \$85 \$70	\$120 \$120 \$100 \$130 \$170 \$140
SECONDI		
CHICKEN (MARSALA OR PICC. VEAL (MARSALA OR PICCATA) SALMON THINLY SLICED NY STRIP STEAK LAMB CHOPS		\$220 (approx 20 pieces)
SIDES		
POTATOES SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$45 \$45	\$90 \$90
DOLCE		
TIRAMISU	\$60	\$120